
DRAUGHT BEERS & CIDERS

BOTTLED BEERS,  ALCOPOPS
Corona

FANCY BEER DRINKS

Black & Tan
Half Kilkenny and half Guinness

Half & Half
Half Lager and half Guinness

Snake Bite
Half Lager and half Cider

Bavaria Lager

NON ALCOHOLIC BEER

Smirnoff Ice Red

Desperados

2.5dl

4.6%

5.70

5.70

5.50

4.0%

5.9%

5.0dl

3.3dl

9.70

9.70

9.50

3.3dl

2.75dl

3.3dl

8.20

1.5lt

28.00

28.00

27.00

5.20

8.20

8.20

MX

Calvinus Blanche 5.9% 5.30 9.30 26.00CH

Carlsberg 5.0% 5.40 9.50 27.00DK

Heineken 5.0% 5.40 8.40 22.00NL

Peroni 5.1% 5.30 9.30 26.00IT

Calvinus Ambrée 4.8% 5.30 9.30 26.00CH

Calvinus Blonde 5.2% 4.80 8.40 22.00CH

Murphy’s Red 5.0% 5.70 9.70 28.00IE

Magners 4.5% 5.50 9.50 27.00IE

Brooklyn Lager 5.2% 5.50 9.70 28.00US

London Pride 4.1% 5.50 9.50 27.00UK

Dr. Gabs IPA 6.0% 5.50 9.50 27.00CH

Guinness 4.2% 5.70 9.70 28.00IE

Leffe 4.5% 5.10 9.50 27.00BE

BE

Erdinger 5.3% 5.50 9.50 27.00DE

UK

FR

Palm 5.2% 4.80 8.40 22.00BE
Capt. Mousse IPA 5.6% 5.70 9.50 27.00CH

Magners Original 4.5% 5.68dl 9.70IE

0.0%
Bavaria Witt 3.3dl 5.00BE 0.0%


